



fantasia nel dessert®

2502 TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Net Wt. 3 Lbs 1.3 Oz (1400 g)

Confectionary Cake, Chocolate Cream,
and White Chocolate Cream covered with
Cocoa Glaze and White Chocolate Flakes



INGREDIENTS

Water, Rehydrated Skim Milk, Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Sunflower, Soybean, Colza, Palm, Safflower), Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Coconut), White Chocolate & Chocolate & Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Milk Powder, Anhydrous Butter, Emulsifiers Lecithins (Of Soya), Artificial Flavors], Rehydrated Whole Milk, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Low-Fat Cocoa Powder, Stabilizer Sorbitols, Glucose Syrup, Chocolate Powder (Cocoa, Sugar), Edible Gelatin, Wheat Flour, Eggs, Egg Yolk, Modified Starch, Hazelnuts, Maltodextrins, Lactose, Emulsifiers Mono- & Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Lecithins (Included Soya) & Mono- & Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters Of Mono- & Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Milk Proteins, Artificial Flavors (Contains Milk), Raising Agents Diphosphates & Sodium Carbonates, Thickener Xanthan Gum, Salt.

ALLERGEN

Contains Milk, Wheat, Eggs, Soy, Hazlenut & Coconut. Made in a facility that uses Sulfites and Other Treenuts.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Keep Frozen (0 F or below) for 12 Months
(Do not refreeze after Thawing) /
Or Keep Refrigerated for 3 Days

SERVING INSTRUCTIONS

Defrost for 8 Hours in a Refrigerator.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 4.23 Oz (120g)
Servings per Container 12

Amount per Serving

Calories 407 Calories from Fat 268

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 30g **46%**

Saturated Fat 21g **105%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 65mg **22%**

Sodium 41mg **2%**

Total Carbohydrate 27g **9%**

Dietary Fiber 0.5g **2%**

Sugars 21g

Protein 5g

Vitamin A 0% * **Vitamin C 0%**

Calcium 4% * **Iron 5%**

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 * Carbohydrate 4 * Protein 4

PALLET CONFIGURATION

Item No	Ti x Hi	Per Pallet	Case Weight	Pallet Wt	Pallet Ht	Box Dimension	Cube
2502	12 x 17	204	3.68 Lbs (1675 g)	808 Lbs (367 Kg)	66"	12.20" (L) x 12" (W) x 3.54" (H)	0.3

UPC / EAN Code

8 007574 025028

COO

Italy

Ver. 1213